

# JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contracts: 8210 - 8210 All Contract Items

Contract: 8210 FRITO-LAY WILLIARDS PAVING

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1000	MOB	EA	2.00	1,400.00	2,800.00
5001	9.5mm Surface	TON	450.00	94.00	42,300.00
5002	19mm Base	TON	660.00	84.00	55,440.00
<b>Total for Contract</b>				<b>8210 :</b>	<b>100,540.00</b>